LEANPOST 600
Mobile tray-holder trolley

1600

s @ ©

The mobile trolley for bins [LEANPOST 600 is essential to lose the production flow within the framework of LEAN MANUFACTURING
and integrates all the components for the operators, this improves working conditions and the ergonomic at the workstation for
better efficiency of the supply chain.

m Chassis in metal sheet (grey epoxy paint) on 4 wheels @ 100 mm/3.93 Inch (with brake)
m Grooved anodised vertical pillars

Accessories

==

=[]

~®

CODE
645600
645603
645606
645610
516407
690213
544007
160032

AN =

DESIGNATION
W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch on wheels
W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch of 3 levels on wheels
W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch of 5 levels on wheels
Adjustable tilting shelf W 647 x D 400 mm / W 25.47 x D 15.74 Inch (Permissible load 50 kg)
Mounting rail for plastic bins L 647 mm/L 25.47 Inch Both sides
Towing drawbar L 474 mm/18.66 inch with rear wheel lock kit
Multifunctional aluminium rail W 647 mm/25.47 inch

Two-colour foam without cut-outs L 600 x W 400 mm Th. 24 mm/23.62 x W 15.75 inch Th. 0.94 inch
for storage

LEAD TIME
3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

15 days

3 days

3 days

PACKING

In kit

In kit

In kit

Per unit

Per unit

Per unit
Assembled

Per unit

n
=
[
&L
o
o
-l

SESA
SYSTEMS


https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/645600/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/645603/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/645606/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/645610/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/516407/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/690213/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/544007/
https://www.sesa-systems.com/en/catalog/product/view/sku/160032/



