LEANPOST 600

Mobile tray-holder trolley









The mobile trolley for bins |LEANPOST 600 is essential to lose the production flow within the framework of LEAN MANUFACTURING and integrates all the components for the operators, this improves working conditions and the ergonomic at the workstation for better efficiency of the supply chain.

- Chassis in metal sheet (grey epoxy paint) on 4 wheels Ø 100 mm/3.93 Inch (with brake)
- Grooved anodised vertical pillars

Accessories



CODE	DESIGNATION	LEAD TIME	PACKING
645600	W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch on wheels	3 days	In kit
645603	W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch of 3 levels on wheels	3 days	In kit
645606	W 757 x D 560 x H 1600 mm / W 29.8 x D 22.05 x H 62.99 inch of 5 levels on wheels	3 days	In kit
645610	Adjustable tilting shelf W 647 x D 400 mm / W 25.47 x D 15.74 lnch (Permissible load 50 kg)	3 days	Per unit
516407	Mounting rail for plastic bins L 647 mm/L 25.47 Inch Both sides	3 days	Per unit
690213	Towing drawbar L 474 mm/18.66 inch with rear wheel lock kit	15 days	Per unit
544007	Multifunctional aluminium rail W 647 mm/25.47 inch	3 days	Assembled
160032	Two-colour foam without cut-outs L 600 x W 400 mm Th. $24 \text{ mm}/23.62 \text{ x W } 15.75 \text{ inch Th. } 0.94 \text{ inch for storage}$	3 days	Per unit

